
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NX36T	ROBOTICS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $645.38
2024-08-01 RIPLEY'S	GAT	AQ txn_YRH9dG9 -$500.00 $145.38
2024-08-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/29	TO	8/4 txn_0eHXGxv -$42.00 $103.38
2024-08-06 Donation	from	RACHEAL	SEXTON txn_V0HONN5 $100.00 $203.38
2024-08-07 Donation	from	J.	MILLER	CALLAWAY txn_oyH59qw $500.00 $703.38
2024-08-07 Donation	from	RYAN	TRENTHAM txn_2zHkxGK $100.00 $803.38
2024-08-08 RIPLEY'S	GAT	AQ txn_a8HApML -$950.00 -$146.62
2024-08-08 Donation	from	AARON	MCFARLAND txn_4dH78M5 $300.00 $153.38
2024-08-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/5	TO	8/11 txn_zVHd9vV -$49.49 $103.89
2024-08-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/12	TO	8/18 txn_nEHBWoR -$20.51 $83.38

WITHDRAWN:	$1,562.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $83.38

NX36T	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	NX36T	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


